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Island Days *** 5K Run *** Overall & Divisions
Event: 5K Run

Date: Thursday, June 27, 2013
Location: Fairbank, IA

Weather: Sunny & Wind NW 10-20 mph 82°
Overall and Age Divisions

Results By: Kauder Racing

Place Gender Division Name City Gun
Time

Chip
Time

Pace
mpm

1 1 1 OVM Brent Boevers, M41 Waverly, IA 18:52 18:51 6:04/M
2 2 1 M23 Matt Hilby, M27 Cedar Rapids, IA 19:20 19:19 6:13/M
3 1 1 OVF Abrah Meyer, F17 Readlyn, IA 19:59 19:58 6:25/M

4 3 1 JRM Alex McCombs,
M15 Jesup, IA 20:14 20:14 6:30/M

5 4 1 M16 Tyler Andreae, M19 Arlington, IA 20:38 20:38 6:38/M
6 5 2 M23 Ian Moeller, M31 Strawberry Point, IA 20:48 20:48 6:41/M
7 6 3 M23 Jeff Clayton, M27 Jesup, IA 20:52 20:50 6:43/M
8 7 2 JRM Bowen Munger, M9 Maynard, IA 22:18 22:18 7:10/M
9 8 1 M51 Paul James, M59 Stanley, IA 22:20 22:19 7:11/M

10 9 2 M16 Devin Derflinger,
M19 Stanley, IA 23:31 23:31 7:34/M

11 2 1 F23 Tyna Bentley, F25 Oelwein, IA 23:42 23:41 7:37/M

12 10 4 M23 Lindy Tommasin,
M29 Maynard, IA 23:43 23:42 7:38/M

13 11 3 JRM Jacob Hammitt, M14 Fairbank, IA 24:32 24:32 7:53/M
14 12 2 M51 Tom Kirkwood, M69 Dyersville, IA 24:37 24:36 7:55/M
15 13 3 M16 Layne Fischels, M17 Fairbank, IA 25:26 25:23 8:11/M
16 14 5 M23 Cord Overton, M26 Waterloo, IA 26:13 26:09 8:26/M
17 3 2 F23 Jackie Albrecht, F24 Waterloo, IA 26:13 26:10 8:26/M
18 4 1 F16 Brianne Miller, F16 Fairbank, IA 26:21 26:18 8:29/M
19 5 1 F51 Lanette Butters, F51 Fayette, IA 26:35 26:33 8:33/M
20 15 4 JRM Aidan Shannon, M7 Readlyn, IA 26:50 26:49 8:38/M

21 6 2 F51 Cindy Campbell,
F57 Dunkerton, IA 26:55 26:51 8:39/M

22 7 3 F51 Ruth Bracket-Cripe,
F53 Fairbank, IA 27:17 27:16 8:47/M

23 16 1 M36 Stacy Henderson,
M43 Independece, IA 27:20 27:17 8:47/M

24 8 3 F23 Britney McKowen, Fairbank, IA 28:09 28:04 9:03/M
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F23
25 17 4 M16 John Welsh, M22 Fairbank, IA 28:10 28:05 9:04/M
26 9 1 F36 Janice Martins, F43 Fairbank, IA 28:57 28:55 9:19/M
27 10 1 JRF Katie Sauerbrei, F11 Fairbank, IA 29:28 29:27 9:29/M
28 11 2 JRF Alexis Kremer, F11 Fairbank, IA 29:41 29:40 9:33/M
29 12 3 JRF Kaci Beesecker, F10 Fairbank, IA 29:41 29:40 9:33/M

30 18 3 M51 Dave Derflinger,
M60 Fairbank, IA 29:47 29:44 9:35/M

31 19 6 M23 Jon McKowen, M33 Fairbank, IA 29:54 29:48 9:37/M
32 13 4 F23 Jodi McKowen, F34 Fairbank, IA 29:54 29:49 9:37/M
33 20 2 M36 Troy Mitchell, M44 Readlyn, IA 30:33 30:26 9:50/M
34 14 2 F36 Noel Happel, F42 Fairbank, IA 31:27 31:24 10:07/M
35 15 3 F36 Annette Hyde, F38 Fairbank, IA 31:36 31:30 10:10/M
36 16 4 F51 Linda Wortman, F63 Big Sky, MT 31:58 31:55 10:17/M
37 17 5 F51 Kris Klingaman, F56 Fairbank, IA 32:34 32:31 10:29/M

38 21 7 M23 Vincent
Chukwuemeka, M25 Cedar Falls, IA 32:34 32:30 10:29/M

39 18 4 JRF Emily Martins, F14 Fairbank, IA 32:53 32:51 10:35/M

40 22 5 JRM Austin Sullivan,
M10 Fairbank, IA 33:11 33:05 10:40/M

41 23 6 JRM Gavin Hyde, M11 Fairbank, IA 33:11 33:05 10:40/M
42 24 3 M36 Russell Squires, M50 Janesville, IA 33:28 33:21 10:46/M
43 25 8 M23 Brian Kuhr, M24 Fairbank, IA 33:44 33:39 10:51/M
44 19 5 F23 Erin Vorac, F32 Geneseo, IL 33:45 33:41 10:51/M

45 20 6 F23 Stephanie Beckley,
F30 Fairbank, IA 33:58 33:58 10:56/M

46 21 4 F36 Traci Hampton, F41 Independece, IA 33:58 33:58 10:56/M
47 22 7 F23 Mary Knutson, F33 Fairbank, IA 34:00 33:55 10:56/M
48 23 8 F23 Tasha Lauman, F25 Cedar Falls, IA 34:36 34:31 11:08/M

49 24 9 F23 Stephanie Kennon,
F23 Fairbank, IA 37:53 37:48 12:11/M

50 25 5 F36 Lisa Frame, F43 Fairbank, IA 38:21 38:14 12:20/M
51 26 5 JRF Lydia Martins, F11 Fairbank, IA 40:42 40:40 13:06/M
52 26 4 M36 Doug Martins, M44 Fairbank, IA 40:50 40:47 13:08/M
53 27 4 M51 Jim Bond, M58 Oelwein, IA 45:24 45:24 14:36/M

Overall and Age Divisions
Overall Male

Place Name City Gun Time Chip Time Pace
mpm

1 Brent Boevers, M41 Waverly, IA 18:52 18:51 6:04/M

Overall Female

Place Name City Gun Time Chip Time Pace
mpm

1 Abrah Meyer, F17 Readlyn, IA 19:59 19:58 6:25/M
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M[15 & Under]

Place Name City Gun Time Chip Time Pace
mpm

1 Alex McCombs, M15 Jesup, IA 20:14 20:14 6:30/M
2 Bowen Munger, M9 Maynard, IA 22:18 22:18 7:10/M
3 Jacob Hammitt, M14 Fairbank, IA 24:32 24:32 7:53/M
4 Aidan Shannon, M7 Readlyn, IA 26:50 26:49 8:38/M
5 Austin Sullivan, M10 Fairbank, IA 33:11 33:05 10:40/M
6 Gavin Hyde, M11 Fairbank, IA 33:11 33:05 10:40/M

F[15 & Under]

Place Name City Gun Time Chip Time Pace
mpm

1 Katie Sauerbrei, F11 Fairbank, IA 29:28 29:27 9:29/M
2 Alexis Kremer, F11 Fairbank, IA 29:41 29:40 9:33/M
3 Kaci Beesecker, F10 Fairbank, IA 29:41 29:40 9:33/M
4 Emily Martins, F14 Fairbank, IA 32:53 32:51 10:35/M
5 Lydia Martins, F11 Fairbank, IA 40:42 40:40 13:06/M

M[16-22]

Place Name City Gun Time Chip Time Pace
mpm

1 Tyler Andreae, M19 Arlington, IA 20:38 20:38 6:38/M
2 Devin Derflinger, M19 Stanley, IA 23:31 23:31 7:34/M
3 Layne Fischels, M17 Fairbank, IA 25:26 25:23 8:11/M
4 John Welsh, M22 Fairbank, IA 28:10 28:05 9:04/M

F[16-22]

Place Name City Gun Time Chip Time Pace
mpm

1 Brianne Miller, F16 Fairbank, IA 26:21 26:18 8:29/M

M[23-35]

Place Name City Gun Time Chip Time Pace
mpm

1 Matt Hilby, M27 Cedar Rapids, IA 19:20 19:19 6:13/M
2 Ian Moeller, M31 Strawberry Point, IA 20:48 20:48 6:41/M
3 Jeff Clayton, M27 Jesup, IA 20:52 20:50 6:43/M
4 Lindy Tommasin, M29 Maynard, IA 23:43 23:42 7:38/M
5 Cord Overton, M26 Waterloo, IA 26:13 26:09 8:26/M
6 Jon McKowen, M33 Fairbank, IA 29:54 29:48 9:37/M

7 Vincent Chukwuemeka,
M25 Cedar Falls, IA 32:34 32:30 10:29/M

8 Brian Kuhr, M24 Fairbank, IA 33:44 33:39 10:51/M
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F[23-35]

Place Name City Gun Time Chip Time Pace
mpm

1 Tyna Bentley, F25 Oelwein, IA 23:42 23:41 7:37/M
2 Jackie Albrecht, F24 Waterloo, IA 26:13 26:10 8:26/M
3 Britney McKowen, F23 Fairbank, IA 28:09 28:04 9:03/M
4 Jodi McKowen, F34 Fairbank, IA 29:54 29:49 9:37/M
5 Erin Vorac, F32 Geneseo, IL 33:45 33:41 10:51/M
6 Stephanie Beckley, F30 Fairbank, IA 33:58 33:58 10:56/M
7 Mary Knutson, F33 Fairbank, IA 34:00 33:55 10:56/M
8 Tasha Lauman, F25 Cedar Falls, IA 34:36 34:31 11:08/M
9 Stephanie Kennon, F23 Fairbank, IA 37:53 37:48 12:11/M

M[36-50]

Place Name City Gun Time Chip Time Pace
mpm

1 Stacy Henderson, M43 Independece, IA 27:20 27:17 8:47/M
2 Troy Mitchell, M44 Readlyn, IA 30:33 30:26 9:50/M
3 Russell Squires, M50 Janesville, IA 33:28 33:21 10:46/M
4 Doug Martins, M44 Fairbank, IA 40:50 40:47 13:08/M

F[36-50]

Place Name City Gun Time Chip Time Pace
mpm

1 Janice Martins, F43 Fairbank, IA 28:57 28:55 9:19/M
2 Noel Happel, F42 Fairbank, IA 31:27 31:24 10:07/M
3 Annette Hyde, F38 Fairbank, IA 31:36 31:30 10:10/M
4 Traci Hampton, F41 Independece, IA 33:58 33:58 10:56/M
5 Lisa Frame, F43 Fairbank, IA 38:21 38:14 12:20/M

M[51 & Over]

Place Name City Gun Time Chip Time Pace
mpm

1 Paul James, M59 Stanley, IA 22:20 22:19 7:11/M
2 Tom Kirkwood, M69 Dyersville, IA 24:37 24:36 7:55/M
3 Dave Derflinger, M60 Fairbank, IA 29:47 29:44 9:35/M
4 Jim Bond, M58 Oelwein, IA 45:24 45:24 14:36/M

F[51 & Over]

Place Name City Gun Time Chip Time Pace
mpm

1 Lanette Butters, F51 Fayette, IA 26:35 26:33 8:33/M
2 Cindy Campbell, F57 Dunkerton, IA 26:55 26:51 8:39/M
3 Ruth Bracket-Cripe, F53 Fairbank, IA 27:17 27:16 8:47/M



10/27/21, 3:25 PM Island Days

https://fitnesssports.com/juneraces/IslandDaysFairbanks/2013Island-Days_5K-Over.html 5/5

4 Linda Wortman, F63 Big Sky, MT 31:58 31:55 10:17/M
5 Kris Klingaman, F56 Fairbank, IA 32:34 32:31 10:29/M

Printed on: 6/27/2013 9:16:50 PM Results by:
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